6-CUTTER

Spline Drive Rotary Hammer Drrills

Part #
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Drilling
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Head

6-CUTTER
6-CUTTER

6-CUTTER
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6-CUTTER
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6-CUTTER
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List
$80.58
$112.79

$95.64
$116.83

$99.00
$156.66
$210.28

$115.62
$171.11

$121.18
$149.78

$172.10
$196.78

$198.61
$221.02

$205.64
$250.37

$287.69

DRILLS REINFORCED CONCRETE!

approx.

3/4”

12 Slots

SPLINE SHANK

Slots

Reinforced Stone
Concrete

Brick Masonry

¢ Rotary Hammer Drill

# |ndustrial Quality

+ 6 Carbide Cutting Edges

¢ Heat Resistant

# Fastest Dust
Removal

# Fastest Drilling
Speeds

¢ Heat Treated Body

¢ Clean Round Holes

# | ess Vibration

¢ Polished Finish

+ ANSI Specification

-

FRANCE

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY
1 PER TUBE.
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